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July

Mon, July 01, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, July 02, 2024 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, July 02, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, July 03, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Thu, July 04, 2024 Fourth of July (No Classes) ${category}
Thu, July 04, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, July 05, 2024 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Fri, July 05, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Mon, July 08, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, July 09, 2024 CMU Music Camp ${category}
Tue, July 09, 2024 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, July 09, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, July 10, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Thu, July 11, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, July 12, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Mon, July 15, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, July 16, 2024 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, July 16, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, July 17, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Thu, July 18, 2024 Board Meeting ${category}
Thu, July 18, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, July 19, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Mon, July 22, 2024 UNITE Youth Camp ${category}
Mon, July 22, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, July 23, 2024 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, July 23, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, July 24, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Thu, July 25, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, July 26, 2024 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Fri, July 26, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Mon, July 29, 2024 Basketball Camp (Individual) ${category}
Tue, July 30, 2024 Eagle Day Set Up ${category}
Tue, July 30, 2024 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Wed, July 31, 2024 Eagle Day ${category}


